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NW1/4, RUN S 1280.69 FT, W 294.0

COVER KEITH
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2004HX Base Yr

3491 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,081 100.6278 112.70 234,529 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 780 100 780 57,139

FCP 392 25 98 7,179

FOP 270 30 81 5,934

FST 98 55 54 3,956

FUS 780 100 780 57,139

UCP 384 20 77 5,641

UDG 384 55 211 15,457

3,088 2,081 152,444

BAS= W30 S26 FOP= S9 E30 N9 W30$ E30 FCP= S9 E14 N28 W14 S19$
N19 FST= E14 N7 W14 S7$ N7$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N26 W30 S26 E30$
S30$ PTR=E40 UDG= E24 N16 UCP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W24 S16$
W40$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2025 2024 100 200

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 12,960

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.12 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 1,440


